
3.4

3.4

5.3 / 26.3

5.5 / 27.8

4.8 / 23.6

DRINKS
 SOFT DRINKS
MINERAL WATER 75cl
Chaudfontaine red (sparkling)
Chaudfontane blue (still)

MINERALWATER
Chaudfontaine red (sparkling)
Chaudfontane blue (still)

COCA COLA 
regular/zero

FANTA, CASSIS, SPRITE

LEMONADE

ICE-TEA 
regular, green, Almdudler

APPELJUICE

FRESH JUS D’ORANGE

TOMATO JUICE

TONIC, BITTER LEMON

FEVER TREE
Ginger ale, ginger beer, Indian Tonic
Mediteranean Tonic, Aromatic Tonic

WINE GLASS/BOTTLE

5.3 / 26.3

5.3 / 26.3 

5.7 / 28.4

25

8.1

8

PINOT GRIGIO
Dry white, Italy

RADIO BOCA VERDEJO
Dry white, Spain

LA BAUME CHARDONNAY
Dry white, France

TOLLTRAUM
Sweet white, Germany

PETIT PONT
Rose, France

LUNATICO PRIMITIVO
Red, Italy

CAVA
Brut, Spain, 75cl bottle

PROSECCO
Italy, 20cl bottle

EINS ZWEI ZERO, Alcoholfree
Sparkling Riesling, can

3.4

2.5

3.5

3.5

4.2

3.5

4.4

3.5

6.8

JOPEN BEER

20 alternating beers on draft & large selection bottle and can
Scan the QR code with URL to Untappd for the actual overview of our current beers on draft

Can't make a decision? Our employees are happy to give you advise!

All of our beers on draft are also available as 15cl tasting glasses. 



8.2

9.2

4.60

COFFEE & TEA GOSPEL SPIRITS 
GOSPEL DUTCH GIN 

GOSPEL BARREL AGED GIN

GOSPEL SLOE GIN

PIET HONINGH GENEVER

PIET HONINGH BARREL AGED
GENEVER

KENAU EAU DE VIE BIERRE

GOSPEL O'DE BOK

GOSPEL O'DE VIE 
FRESH HOP

4.5

6.4

5.9

6.4

5.2

5.2

GOSPEL GIN MIX 
GOSPEL DUTCH GIN & TONIC 
WITH FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 
SERVED WITH RED BELL PEPPER 

12.6

GOSPEL BARREL AGED  GIN &
GINGER ALE 
WITH FINLEY GINGER ALE, SERVED WITH FRESH
GINGER AND MINT 

13.7

TEA
Earl Grey, Rooibos, English Blend,
Green tea lemon, Chamomile, Black
tea red fruits

FRESH TEA
Mint or ginger

Coffee Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino

Coffee with milk

Espresso Macchiato

Latte Macchiato

Hot chocolate

JOPEN WHISKY
JOPEN WHISKY - SINGLE MALT 
Barley malt blend aged for 5 years on new oak
and bourbon barrels, and which has party
matured on Oloroso sherrybarrels.  

JOPEN WHISKY - RYE 
100% rye, aged for 5 years on new oak and
bourbon barrels, and which has partly matured
on Pedro Ximenez sherry barrels.  

7

JOPEN WHISKY - PEATED 
English peated malt blend which has aged for 5
years on Slovenian oak and bourbon barrels, and
which has partly matured on  Pedro Ximinez
sherry barrels.

7

7

DRINKS 

3

3.8

3.1

3.1

3.5

3.6

3.6

4.2

3.5

Please, let us know if you have any dietary wishes or allergies.
For groups it is not possible to pay separately. We cannot accept banknotes larger than €100,-


