<u>DRINKS</u> Soft Drinks

MINERAL WATER 75cl Chaudfontaine red (sparkling)	6.8	PINOT GRIGI Dry white, Italy
Chaudfontane blue (still) MINERALWATER Chaudfontaine red (sparkling)	3.4	RADIO BOCA Dry white, Spa
Chaudfontane blue (still)		LA BAUME CH Dry white, Fran
COCA COLA regular/zero	3.4	TOLLTRAUM
FANTA, CASSIS, SPRITE	3.4	Sweet white, C PETIT PONT
LEMONADE	2.5	Rose, France
ICE-TEA regular, green, Almdudler	3.5	LUNATICO PF Red, Italy
APPELJUICE	3.5	CAVA Brut, Spain, 750
FRESH JUS D'ORANGE	4.2	PROSECCO Italy, 20cl bottl
TOMATO JUICE TONIC, BITTER LEMON	3.5	EINS ZWEI ZE
FEVER TREE	3.5	Sparkling Ries
Ginger ale, ginger beer, Indian Tonic Mediteranean Tonic, Aromatic Tonic		

WINE

GLASS/BOTTLE

PINOT GRIGIO Dry white, Italy	5.3 / 26.3
RADIO BOCA VERDEJO Dry white, Spain	5.3 / 26.3
LA BAUME CHARDONNAY Dry white, France	5.5 / 27.8
TOLLTRAUM Sweet white, Germany	4.8 / 23.6
PETIT PONT Rose, France	5.3 / 26.3
LUNATICO PRIMITIVO Red, Italy	5.7 / 28.4
CAVA Brut, Spain, 75cl bottle	25
PROSECCO Italy, 20cl bottle	8.1
EINS ZWEI ZERO, Alcoholfree Sparkling Riesling, can	8

JOPEN BEER



20 alternating beers on draft & large selection bottle and can Scan the QR code with URL to Untappd for the actual overview of our current beers on draft

Can't make a decision? Our employees are happy to give you advise!

All of our beers on draft are also available as 15cl tasting glasses.

DRINKS Coffee & tea

TEA Earl Grey, Rooibos, English Blend, Green tea lemon, Chamomile, Black tea red fruits	3
FRESH TEA Mint or ginger	3.8
Coffee Americano	3.1
Espresso	3.1
Cappuccino	3.5
Coffee with milk	3.6
Espresso Macchiato	3.6
Latte Macchiato	4.2
Hot chocolate	3.5

JOPEN WHISKY

JOPEN WHISKY - SINGLE MALT

Barley malt blend aged for 5 years on new oak and bourbon barrels, and which has party matured on Oloroso sherrybarrels.

JOPEN WHISKY - RYE

100% rye, aged for 5 years on new oak and bourbon barrels, and which has partly matured on Pedro Ximenez sherry barrels.

JOPEN WHISKY - PEATED

English peated malt blend which has aged for 5 years on Slovenian oak and bourbon barrels, and which has partly matured on Pedro Ximinez sherry barrels.

GOSPEL SPIRITS

GOSPEL DUTCH GIN	8.2
GOSPEL BARREL AGED GIN	9.2
GOSPEL SLOE GIN	6.4
PIET HONINGH GENEVER	5.9
PIET HONINGH BARREL AGED GENEVER	6.4
KENAU EAU DE VIE BIERRE	4.5
GOSPEL O'DE VIE FRESH HOP	5.2
GOSPEL O'DE BOK	5.2

GOSPEL GIN MIX

GOSPEL DUTCH GIN & TONIC	12.6
WITH FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	
SERVED WITH RED BELL PEPPER	

GOSPEL BARREL AGED GIN & 13.7

GINGER ALE

WITH FINLEY GINGER ALE, SERVED WITH FRESH GINGER AND MINT

7

7

7